
General information about company

Scrip code 544021

NSE Symbol PROTEAN

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE004A01022

Name of the company Protean eGov Technologies Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 8.87

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 9.08

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 10.5

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 12.99

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 11.92



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 228220 40616731 40616731 100 40616731 40616731 100 788471

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 228220 40616731 40616731 100 40616731 40616731 100 788471



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 100 40616731 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 40616731 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders
(I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstandi
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(2) Foreign

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual
Funds 1 902883 902883 2.22 902883 902883 2.22 0

(c)
Alternate
Investment
Funds

7 140533 140533 0.35 140533 140533 0.35 0

(d) Banks 6 5362424 5362424 13.2 5362424 5362424 13.2 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 4 220794 220794 0.54 220794 220794 0.54 0

(i)
NBFCs
registered
with RBI

4 4781 4781 0.01 4781 4781 0.01 0

(j)
Other
Financial
Institutions

1 2083864 2083864 5.13 2083864 2083864 5.13 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 23 8715279 8715279 21.46 8715279 8715279 21.46 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

19 1735508 1735508 4.27 1735508 1735508 4.27 0

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

3 75575 75575 0.19 75575 75575 0.19 0

(g) Any Other
(specify) 1 1250000 1250000 3.08 1250000 1250000 3.08 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 23 3061083 3061083 7.54 3061083 3061083 7.54 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1 99389 99389 0.24 99389 99389 0.24 74266

(c)
Key
Managerial
Personnel

1 5982 5982 0.01 5982 5982 0.01 16960

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

217248 18981193 18981193 46.73 18981193 18981193 46.73 548514

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

56 4052210 4052210 9.98 4052210 4052210 9.98 148731

(i) Non
Resident

2681 863729 863729 2.13 863729 863729 2.13 0



Indians
(NRIs)

(j) Foreign
Nationals 1 142 142 0 142 142 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 1 28055 28055 0.07 28055 28055 0.07 0

(l) Bodies
Corporate 1050 2400928 2400928 5.91 2400928 2400928 5.91 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 7135 2408741 2408741 5.93 2408741 2408741 5.93 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 228174 28840369 28840369 71.01 28840369 28840369 71.01 788471

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

228220 40616731 40616731 100 40616731 40616731 100 788471

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 228220 40616731 40616731 100 40616731 40616731 100 788471

Total
(A+B+C ) 228220 40616731 40616731 100 40616731 40616731 100 788471



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders
(I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(2) Foreign

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual
Funds 2.18 902883 0 0 0

(c)
Alternate
Investment
Funds

0.34 140533 0 0 0

(d) Banks 12.95 5362424 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 0.53 220794 0 0 0

(i)
NBFCs
registered
with RBI

0.01 4781 0 0 0

(j)
Other
Financial
Institutions

5.03 2083864 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 21.05 8715279 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

4.19 1735508 0 0 0

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.18 75575 0 0 0

(g) Any Other
(specify) 3.02 1250000 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 7.39 3061083 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0.42 99389 0 0 0

(c)
Key
Managerial
Personnel

0.06 5982 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

47.17 18981193 0 0 0



(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

10.15 4052210 0 0 0

(i)

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

2.09 863729 0 0 0

(j) Foreign
Nationals 0 142 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 0.07 28055 0 0 0

(l) Bodies
Corporate 5.8 2400928 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 5.82 2408741 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 71.56 28840369 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

100 40616731 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 40616731

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 40616731



Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C Nippon India Small Cap Fund Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAATR0090B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

902883 902883

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

902883 902883

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.22 2.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 902883 902883

Total 902883 902883

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.22 2.22

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

902883 902883

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.18 2.18

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

902883 902883

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Discovery Global Opportunity (Mauritius) Ltd Ishares Cybersecurity And Tech Etf Click here to go back

PAN (II) AADCD1192J AABTI9078F Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

656187 414004 1070191

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

656187 414004 1070191

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.62 1.02 2.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 656187 414004 1070191

Total 656187 414004 1070191

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.62 1.02 2.63

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

656187 414004 1070191

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.58 1 2.58

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

656187 414004 1070191

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Banks

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the
Shareholders (I) State Bank Of India Axis Bank Limited Punjab National Bank Bank Of Baroda Canara Bank Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACS8577K AAACU2414K AAACP0165G AAACB1534F AAACC6106G Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000000 1287923 913000 625000 498901 5324824

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2000000 1287923 913000 625000 498901 5324824

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.92 3.17 2.25 1.54 1.23 13.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2000000 1287923 913000 625000 498901 5324824

Total 2000000 1287923 913000 625000 498901 5324824

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.92 3.17 2.25 1.54 1.23 13.11

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2000000 1287923 913000 625000 498901 5324824

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.83 3.11 2.21 1.51 1.2 12.86

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2000000 1287923 913000 625000 498901 5324824

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category Other Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Foreign Bank The Hongkong And Shanghai Banking Corp.Ltd.

PAN (II) AAACT2786P Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1250000 1250000 1250000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1250000 1250000 1250000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.08 3.08 3.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1250000 1250000 1250000

Total 1250000 1250000 1250000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.08 3.08 3.08

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1250000 1250000 1250000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.02 3.02 3.02

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1250000 1250000 1250000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Other Financial Institutions

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Administrator Of The Specified Undertaking Ofthe Unit Trust Of India-Unit Scheme 1964 Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAATU0564D Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2083864 2083864

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2083864 2083864

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.13 5.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2083864 2083864

Total 2083864 2083864

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 5.13 5.13

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2083864 2083864

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.03 5.03

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2083864 2083864

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Ajay Kumar Aggarwal Mukul Mahavir Agrawal Ramesh Damani Click here to go back

PAN (II) AANPA0334J AAPFP7724D AABPD1702D Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

527119 600000 426069 1553188

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

527119 600000 426069 1553188

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.3 1.48 1.05 3.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 527119 600000 426069 1553188

Total 527119 600000 426069 1553188

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.3 1.48 1.05 3.82

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

527119 600000 426069 1553188

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.27 1.45 1.03 3.75

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

527119 600000 426069 1553188

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Category Trusts LLP LLP Others HUF Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Vara Future Llp Office Bearers

PAN (II) AASFV9853G

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 8 128 1 7 6919 73

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5149 873675 604395 562 1343978 185377

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

5149 873675 604395 562 1343978 185377

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 2.15 1.49 0 3.31 0.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5149 873675 604395 562 1343978 185377

Total 5149 873675 604395 562 1343978 185377

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.01 2.15 1.49 0 3.31 0.46

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

5149 873675 604395 562 1343978 185377

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01 2.11 1.46 0 3.25 0.45

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5149 873675 604395 562 1343978 185377

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 7135

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2408741

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2408741

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2408741

Total 2408741

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 5.93

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2408741

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.82

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2408741

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) 0




